BRNO PF64 Brno/CZ 05.-07.07.2013
CIRCUIT

CZECH REPUBLIC

—

1 DEN - PATEK/ 1st DAY - FRIDAY 2. DEN - SOBOTA / 2nd DAY - SATURDAY 3. DEN NEDELE / 3rd DAY - SUNDAY

VOLNY TRENINK / FREE PRACTICE min VOLNY TRENINK / FREE PRACTICE min VOLNY TRENINK / FREE PRACTICE min
9:00 - 9:20  Free practice A 0:20 9:00 - 9:20 free practice A 0:20 9:00 - 9:20 free practice A 0:20
9:20 - 9:40  Free practice B 0:20 9:20 - 9:40 free practice B 1 0:20 9:20 - 9:40 free practice B 1 0:20
9:40 - 10:00 Free practice C 0:20 9:40 - 10:00 free practiceC 0:20 9:40 - 10:00 free practice C 0:20
10:00 - 10:20 Free practice D 0:20 10:00 - 10:20 free practice A 0:20 10:00 - 10:20 free practice A 0:20
10:20 -  10:40 Free practice A 0:20 10:20 - 10:40 free practice B 2 0:20 10:20 - 10:40 free practice B 2 0:20
10:40 - 11:00 Free practice B 0:20 10:40 - 11:00 free practice C 0:20 10:40 - 11:00 free practice C 0:20
11:00 - 11:20 Free practice C 0:20 11:00 - 11:20 free practice A 0:20 11:.00 - 11:20 free practice A 0:20
11:20 -  11:40 Free practice D 0:20 11:20 - 11:40 free practice B 3 0:20 11:20 - 11:40 free practice B 3 0:20
11:40 -  12:00 Free practice A 0:20 11:40 - 12:00 free practice C 0:20 11:40 - 12:00 free practice C 0:20
12:00 - 12:20 Free practice B 0:20 12:00 - 12:20 free practice A 0:20 12:00 - 12:20 free practice A 0:20
12:20 - 12:40 Free practice C 0:20 12:20 - 12:40 free practice B 4 0:20 12:20 - 12:40 free practice B 4 0:20
12:40 - 13:00 Free practice D 0:20 12:40 - 13:00 free practice C 0:20 12:40 - 13:00 free practice C 0:20
13:00 - 14:00  Prestdvka /Break 1:00 13:00 - 14:00 Prestavka / Break 1:00 13:00 - 14:00 Prestdvka / Break 1:00
14:00 - 14:20 Free practice A 0:20 14:00 - 14:20 free practice A 0:20 14:00 - 14:20 free practice A 0:20
14:20 -  14:40 Free practice B 0:20 14:20 - 14:40 free practice B 5 0:20 14:20 - 14:40 free practice B 5 0:20
14:40 -  15:00 Free practice C 0:20 14:40 - 15:00 free practice C 0:20 14:40 - 15:00 free practice C 0:20
15:00 -  15:20 Free practice D 0:20 15:00 - 15:35 hobby race 1 SSP/SBK 0:35 15:00 - 15:35 hobby race 2 SSP/SBK 0:35
15:20 - 15:40 Free practice A 0:20 15:35 - 15:55 free practice A 0:20 15:35 - 15:55 free practice A 0:20
15:40 - 16:00 Free practice B 0:20 15:55 - 16:15 free practice B 6 0:20 15:55 - 16:15 free practice B 6 0:20
16:00 - 16:20 Free practice C 0:20 16:15 - 16:35 free practice C 0:20 16:15 - 16:35 free practice C 0:20
16:20 -  16:40 Free practice D 0:20 16:35 - 16:55 free practice A 0:20 16:35 - 16:55 free practice A 0:20
16:40 - 17:00 Free practice A 0:20 16:55 - 17:15 free practice B 7 0:20 16:55 - 17:15 free practice B 7 0:20
17:.00 - 17:20 Free practice B 0:20 17:15 - 17:35 free practice C 0:20 17:15 - 17:35 free practice C 0:20
17:20 - 17:40 Free practice C 0:20
17:40 - 18:00 Free practice D 0:20

times in schedule are times of open pitlane
riders briefing 08.30 each day timed practice for hobby race in all turns free practice until lunch break
rozprava s jezdci 08.30 kazdy den SSP = 600ccm, SBK = 1000ccm

Casy v ¢asovém planu jsou Casy open pitlane

méfeny trénink pro hobby zévod ve viech jizdach volnych tréninkd do poledni pfestavky



